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CBSE - REGIONAL OFFICE ALLAHABAD FINAL LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS IX - 2023-24
SCHOOL - 71178 : PSNC INTER COLLEGE NATHNAGAR SANT KABIR NGR
SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00001 AALOK GUPTA
NAMRTA DEVI
LAXMI KANT

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0001
Enrl No.:R23711780001
Adm Serial:0001 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

746067726495 27/05/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00002 ANSH TRIPATHI
SUMAN TRIPATHI
SANJAY PATI TRIPATHI

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0002
Enrl No.:R23711780002
Adm Serial:0002 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

557403698901 10/07/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00003 ARNAV RANJAN DWIVEDI
USHA DWIVEDI
AMRESH KUMAR DWIVEDI

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0003
Enrl No.:R23711780003
Adm Serial:0003 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

941521360695 17/01/2011 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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00004 ANAND SEN YADAV
RINKOO YADAV
VINDESHWARI PRASAD YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0004
Enrl No.:R23711780004
Adm Serial:0004 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

910816291986 22/10/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00005 ANURAG
JASOMATI DEVI
RAMKESH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0005
Enrl No.:R23711780005
Adm Serial:0005 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

888324791008 05/04/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00006 AKASH AGRAHARI
RASNAVATI DEVI
RAMESH AGRAHARI

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0006
Enrl No.:R23711780006
Adm Serial:0006 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

352556056640 01/08/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:07/10/2023
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00007 ADITYA VISHVAKARMA
SHASHIKALA
RAM CHANDRA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0007
Enrl No.:R23711780007
Adm Serial:0007 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

326672799865 01/01/2007 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00008 ADITYA SINGH
PUNAM SINGH
RAGHWENDRA SINGH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0008
Enrl No.:R23711780008
Adm Serial:0008 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

600107408433 13/03/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023

00009 ABHISHEK JAISWAR
KRANTI DEVI
TULSI RAM

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0009
Enrl No.:R23711780009
Adm Serial:0009 Date:05/07/2023

Male
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

603924796981 21/02/2008 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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00010 ANUJ KUMAR
MEERA YADAV
SANJAY KUMAR YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0010
Enrl No.:R23711780010
Adm Serial:0010 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

483672350297 19/11/2011 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00011 AJEET
BABALI DEVI
DHARMENDRA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0011
Enrl No.:R23711780011
Adm Serial:0011 Date:05/07/2023

Male
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

902040871800 01/01/2006 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00012 ARJUN
SEEMA DEVI
VINOD KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0012
Enrl No.:R23711780012
Adm Serial:0012 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

844107259925 11/02/2011 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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00013 ANSH PAL
RENU PAL
UMESH PAL

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0013
Enrl No.:R23711780013
Adm Serial:0013 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

451238861594 11/11/2011 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00014 ALOK
KIRAN
JAI NARAYAN

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0014
Enrl No.:R23711780014
Adm Serial:0014 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

250943906534 16/10/2008 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00015 ALOK
SUNDRAVATI DEVI
SUDHIRAM

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0015
Enrl No.:R23711780015
Adm Serial:0015 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

720272527588 10/03/2008 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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00016 AMAN KUMAR
ISLAVATI DEVI
RAMBECHAN

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0016
Enrl No.:R23711780016
Adm Serial:0016 Date:05/07/2023

Male
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

440416392820 15/12/2008 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00017 AMARNATH VERMA
GITANJALI
OMKESHWAR VERMA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0017
Enrl No.:R23711780017
Adm Serial:0017 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

909929865037 02/11/2008 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00018 ADITYA SINGH
SANDHYA SINGH
ASHOK SINGH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0018
Enrl No.:R23711780018
Adm Serial:0018 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

252717807968 01/02/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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00019 AYUSH KUMAR RAO
KAUSHILYA
ABHISHEK KUMAR RAO

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0019
Enrl No.:R23711780019
Adm Serial:0019 Date:05/07/2023

Male
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

996883896931 15/04/2010 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00020 ANKIT MAURYA
ANITA
DILEEP KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0020
Enrl No.:R23711780020
Adm Serial:0020 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

735563140318 07/02/2012 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00021 ANURAG YADAV
SUNEETA DEVI
TEJ BAHADUR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0021
Enrl No.:R23711780021
Adm Serial:0021 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

213217315734 24/12/2007 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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00022 ANURAG CHAURASIYA
PRIYANKA DEVI
DHARMENDRA KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0022
Enrl No.:R23711780022
Adm Serial:0022 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

825008472668 01/01/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00023 ANSHUMAAN
PRIYANKA DEVI
DHARMENDRA KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0023
Enrl No.:R23711780023
Adm Serial:0023 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

756546329110 01/01/2008 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00024 ANURAG
BABALI DEVI
DILIP CHANDRA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0024
Enrl No.:R23711780024
Adm Serial:0024 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

825257300287 08/08/2008 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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00025 AYUSH
MITHILESH SHARMA
SANTOSH KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0025
Enrl No.:R23711780025
Adm Serial:0025 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

519537226492 15/12/2008 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00026 ANUSH YADAV
RINKU YADAV
RAM KRIPAL YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0026
Enrl No.:R23711780026
Adm Serial:0026 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

565840169364 03/10/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00027 AKASH
NIRMALA DEVI
HEERA LAL

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0027
Enrl No.:R23711780027
Adm Serial:0027 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

785054200829 03/03/2007 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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00028 AMIT KUMAR
SHILA DEVI
SATISH CHANDRA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0028
Enrl No.:R23711780028
Adm Serial:0028 Date:05/07/2023

Male
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

420933274989 01/01/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00029 ARYAN MAURYA
DURGA MAURYA
DURGESH MAURYA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0029
Enrl No.:R23711780029
Adm Serial:0029 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

576388586369 21/04/2006 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00030 ARYAN MADDHESIYA
POONAM MADDHESIYA
JAGDISH PRASHAD

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0030
Enrl No.:R23711780030
Adm Serial:0030 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

983743821325 05/09/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:07/10/2023
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00031 ADITYA SAHU
RENU DEVI
RAM PRATAP

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0031
Enrl No.:R23711780031
Adm Serial:0031 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

803061361613 16/10/2008 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00032 ANSH DUBEY
MANJU DUBEY
CHAKRDHAR DUBEY

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0032
Enrl No.:R23711780032
Adm Serial:0032 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

241525907050 01/03/2008 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023

00033 AMAN
KIRAN DEVI
NAGENDRA PRASAD MAURYA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0033
Enrl No.:R23711780033
Adm Serial:0033 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

414658629293 09/12/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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Candidate:     
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Candidate:     
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Candidate:     

CBSE - REGIONAL OFFICE ALLAHABAD FINAL LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS IX - 2023-24
SCHOOL - 71178 : PSNC INTER COLLEGE NATHNAGAR SANT KABIR NGR
SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00034 ANSH CHAUDHARY
PRATIMA
DILIP KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0034
Enrl No.:R23711780034
Adm Serial:0034 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

664853590255 10/03/2010 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00035 ADITYA
RANI
RAJESH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0035
Enrl No.:R23711780035
Adm Serial:0035 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

934850961700 04/07/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00036 ANURAG YADAV
RITA DEVI
HARI RAM YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0036
Enrl No.:R23711780036
Adm Serial:0036 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

962879124443 23/10/2011 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     
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Candidate:     

CBSE - REGIONAL OFFICE ALLAHABAD FINAL LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS IX - 2023-24
SCHOOL - 71178 : PSNC INTER COLLEGE NATHNAGAR SANT KABIR NGR
SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00037 ANSHU KUMAR
MANJU DEVI
MOTI LAL

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0037
Enrl No.:R23711780037
Adm Serial:0037 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

733318632445 01/02/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00038 ARYAN SINGH
SUNITA SINGH
DHARMENDRA SINGH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0038
Enrl No.:R23711780038
Adm Serial:0038 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

305994351079 23/09/2011 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00039 ARUSH KUMAR
RITU DEVI
ADARSH KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0039
Enrl No.:R23711780039
Adm Serial:0039 Date:05/07/2023

Male
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

721511507689 02/09/2011 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     
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Candidate:     

CBSE - REGIONAL OFFICE ALLAHABAD FINAL LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS IX - 2023-24
SCHOOL - 71178 : PSNC INTER COLLEGE NATHNAGAR SANT KABIR NGR
SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00040 ANKIT SINGH
VANDANA SINGH
RAJESH SINGH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0040
Enrl No.:R23711780040
Adm Serial:0040 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

277420727375 23/02/2011 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00041 ANSH AGRAHARI
SANGEETA DEVI
GULAB CHANDRA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0041
Enrl No.:R23711780041
Adm Serial:0041 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

357538359919 15/07/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023

00042 ARYAN CHAUDHARY
MANISHA DEVI
PRAMOD CHAUDHARY

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0042
Enrl No.:R23711780042
Adm Serial:0042 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

239054562396 05/02/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

CBSE - REGIONAL OFFICE ALLAHABAD FINAL LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS IX - 2023-24
SCHOOL - 71178 : PSNC INTER COLLEGE NATHNAGAR SANT KABIR NGR
SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00043 AKASH YADAV
SHILA DEVI
RANVIJAY YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0043
Enrl No.:R23711780043
Adm Serial:0043 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

236017351468 05/03/2010 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00044 ANSHU AGRAHARI
MEERA DEVI
JITENDRA KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0044
Enrl No.:R23711780044
Adm Serial:0044 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

917935971204 17/09/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00045 AYUSH SINGH
SHASHIKALA
NARENDRA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0045
Enrl No.:R23711780045
Adm Serial:0045 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

424081905557 11/07/2011 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

CBSE - REGIONAL OFFICE ALLAHABAD FINAL LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS IX - 2023-24
SCHOOL - 71178 : PSNC INTER COLLEGE NATHNAGAR SANT KABIR NGR
SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00046 ABHAY SHARMA
MEENA DEVI
CHUNMUN SHARMA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0046
Enrl No.:R23711780046
Adm Serial:0046 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

794870676140 17/03/2008 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00047 ANKUSH UPADHYAY
NEELAM UPADHYAY
BRIJMURARI UPADHYAY

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0047
Enrl No.:R23711780047
Adm Serial:0047 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

573392953609 02/05/2012 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00048 ABHAY
MUNNI DEVI
RABINDRA NATH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0048
Enrl No.:R23711780048
Adm Serial:0048 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

677621283379 02/10/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

CBSE - REGIONAL OFFICE ALLAHABAD FINAL LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS IX - 2023-24
SCHOOL - 71178 : PSNC INTER COLLEGE NATHNAGAR SANT KABIR NGR
SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00049 AMAN YADAV
URMILA DEVI
HARISHANKAR YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0049
Enrl No.:R23711780049
Adm Serial:0049 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

675375789338 04/08/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00050 ABHISHEK YADAV
SUNITA DEVI
JAI PRAKASH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0050
Enrl No.:R23711780050
Adm Serial:0050 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

285753044134 13/08/2011 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00051 ADITYA VINDHYA SURYAVANSHI
SADHNA PAL
RAVINDRA BAHADUR PAL

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0051
Enrl No.:R23711780051
Adm Serial:0051 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

397958197384 26/08/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

CBSE - REGIONAL OFFICE ALLAHABAD FINAL LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS IX - 2023-24
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SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00052 ADARSH KUMAR YADAV
DEEPKALI DEVI
DINESH CHANDRA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0052
Enrl No.:R23711780052
Adm Serial:0052 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

277909355826 15/01/2011 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00053 ANUKALP
SHEELA DEVI
RAM KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0053
Enrl No.:R23711780053
Adm Serial:0053 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

331440274016 23/11/2008 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00054 ASHUTOSH CHAURASIYA
SANDHYA CHAURASIYA
SATISH CHANDRA CHAURASIYA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0054
Enrl No.:R23711780054
Adm Serial:0054 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

991331892051 17/10/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     
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Candidate:     

CBSE - REGIONAL OFFICE ALLAHABAD FINAL LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS IX - 2023-24
SCHOOL - 71178 : PSNC INTER COLLEGE NATHNAGAR SANT KABIR NGR
SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00055 AYUSH
SONI
SUNIL KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0055
Enrl No.:R23711780055
Adm Serial:0055 Date:05/07/2023

Male
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

747275368728 01/01/2010 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00056 AKASH
USHA DEVI
RAVINDRA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0056
Enrl No.:R23711780056
Adm Serial:0056 Date:05/07/2023

Male
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

643674570898 23/09/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00057 ANSH KUMAR
REETA DEVI
MAHENDRA KUMAR MANJHI

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0057
Enrl No.:R23711780057
Adm Serial:0057 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

264250116806 13/12/2007 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     
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Candidate:     
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PwD
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VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00058 ATEEB KHAN
FARIDA KHAN
WHAJULLAH KHAN

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0058
Enrl No.:R23711780058
Adm Serial:0058 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

796015716647 15/08/2009 49000
Y

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00059 ALOK KUMAR
VINDU DEVI
SANJAY KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0059
Enrl No.:R23711780059
Adm Serial:0059 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

682380078882 01/07/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00060 ANMOL PANDEY
ANITA PANDEY
INDRAJEET PANDEY

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0060
Enrl No.:R23711780060
Adm Serial:0060 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

761230490567 22/01/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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CHILD
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00061 ARYAN KUMAR
BABITA DEVI
VIJAY PRAKASH GUPTA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0061
Enrl No.:R23711780061
Adm Serial:0061 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

419791357131 18/03/2012 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00062 ADITYA KUMAR
CHANDRAKLA DEVI
JITENDRA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0062
Enrl No.:R23711780062
Adm Serial:0062 Date:05/07/2023

Male
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

378028543648 08/08/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00063 ANAND
ANITA DEVI
RAMDEEN SHARMA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0063
Enrl No.:R23711780063
Adm Serial:0063 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

408679297335 16/08/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

CBSE - REGIONAL OFFICE ALLAHABAD FINAL LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS IX - 2023-24
SCHOOL - 71178 : PSNC INTER COLLEGE NATHNAGAR SANT KABIR NGR
SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00064 ABHISHEK PANDEY
POONAM PANDEY
VINOD PANDEY

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0064
Enrl No.:R23711780064
Adm Serial:0064 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

727501436346 10/08/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00065 AMAN MAURYA
SAROJ MATI
GHANSHYAM MAURYA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0065
Enrl No.:R23711780065
Adm Serial:0065 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

637458266293 24/12/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00066 BABLU CHAUHAN
REETA DEVI
RAMKESH CHAUHAN

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0066
Enrl No.:R23711780066
Adm Serial:0066 Date:05/07/2023

Male
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

521907833774 08/03/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

CBSE - REGIONAL OFFICE ALLAHABAD FINAL LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS IX - 2023-24
SCHOOL - 71178 : PSNC INTER COLLEGE NATHNAGAR SANT KABIR NGR
SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00067 BHOLA RAM
PRABHAWATI DEVI
RAJ KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0067
Enrl No.:R23711780067
Adm Serial:0067 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

703115245226 20/04/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00068 BABLU SINGH
NILAM DEVI
HEERA LAL SINGH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0068
Enrl No.:R23711780068
Adm Serial:0068 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

927391619972 04/01/2012 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00069 CHANDAN YADAV
AARTI DEVI
BHEEM YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0069
Enrl No.:R23711780069
Adm Serial:0069 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

211644320475 15/08/2008 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

CBSE - REGIONAL OFFICE ALLAHABAD FINAL LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS IX - 2023-24
SCHOOL - 71178 : PSNC INTER COLLEGE NATHNAGAR SANT KABIR NGR
SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00070 CHANDAN
POONAM DEVI
RAMASHISH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0070
Enrl No.:R23711780070
Adm Serial:0070 Date:05/07/2023

Male
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

720170484444 02/07/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00071 DHARMENDRA PAL
SEEMA PAL
CHANDRA BHUSHAN PAL

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0071
Enrl No.:R23711780071
Adm Serial:0071 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

536599698208 08/07/2011 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00072 DRISHTI SINGH
BYUTI SINGH
KRISHNA SINGH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0072
Enrl No.:R23711780072
Adm Serial:0072 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

245531099484 01/01/2008 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

CBSE - REGIONAL OFFICE ALLAHABAD FINAL LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS IX - 2023-24
SCHOOL - 71178 : PSNC INTER COLLEGE NATHNAGAR SANT KABIR NGR
SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00073 DURGESH
RUKMANI DEVI
RAM BAKASH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0073
Enrl No.:R23711780073
Adm Serial:0073 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

302132010184 11/07/2008 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00074 DEEPANASHU
REEMA DEVI
VIJAY KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0074
Enrl No.:R23711780074
Adm Serial:0074 Date:05/07/2023

Male
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

782068669787 23/02/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00075 DIWAKAR DEVEDI
SAVITRI DEVI
VARUN KUMAR DEVEDI

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0075
Enrl No.:R23711780075
Adm Serial:0075 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

343959705515 27/08/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

CBSE - REGIONAL OFFICE ALLAHABAD FINAL LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS IX - 2023-24
SCHOOL - 71178 : PSNC INTER COLLEGE NATHNAGAR SANT KABIR NGR
SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00076 DIVYANSH CHATURVEDI
SANGITA DEVI CHATURVEDI
CHANDRESH MANI CHATURVEDI

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0076
Enrl No.:R23711780076
Adm Serial:0076 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

588443366150 14/07/2008 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00077 DURGA PRASAD GOND
SUNITA DEVI
PAUHARI SHARAN

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0077
Enrl No.:R23711780077
Adm Serial:0077 Date:05/07/2023

Male
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

335289067534 06/10/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023

00078 DEEPAK PRAJAPATI
VINDRAWATI DEVI
SANAJY PRAJAPATI

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0078
Enrl No.:R23711780078
Adm Serial:0078 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

771560785751 15/07/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

CBSE - REGIONAL OFFICE ALLAHABAD FINAL LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS IX - 2023-24
SCHOOL - 71178 : PSNC INTER COLLEGE NATHNAGAR SANT KABIR NGR
SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00079 DURGESH PRATAP
INDU DEVI
VIRENDRA KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0079
Enrl No.:R23711780079
Adm Serial:0079 Date:05/07/2023

Male
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

956632390102 10/10/2008 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00080 DEEPAK GUPTA
SUMITRA DEVI
RAMANAND GUPTA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0080
Enrl No.:R23711780080
Adm Serial:0080 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

286699688005 08/04/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00081 DIVAKAR CHAUDHARY
PUSHPA DEVI
BIRENDRA CHAUDHARY

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0081
Enrl No.:R23711780081
Adm Serial:0081 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

923600841921 14/08/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

CBSE - REGIONAL OFFICE ALLAHABAD FINAL LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS IX - 2023-24
SCHOOL - 71178 : PSNC INTER COLLEGE NATHNAGAR SANT KABIR NGR
SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00082 EKANSH CHAUDHARY
SHARDHA DEVI
RAMAKANT CHAUDHARY

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0082
Enrl No.:R23711780082
Adm Serial:0082 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

737692102429 17/02/2010 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00083 FAIYAZ AHMAD
AFSANA KHATOON
FARUK AHMAD

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0083
Enrl No.:R23711780083
Adm Serial:0083 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

549179194066 03/01/2011 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00084 GAURAV SINGH
ARADHANA SINGH
SIYARAM SINGH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0084
Enrl No.:R23711780084
Adm Serial:0084 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

755375271454 10/03/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

CBSE - REGIONAL OFFICE ALLAHABAD FINAL LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS IX - 2023-24
SCHOOL - 71178 : PSNC INTER COLLEGE NATHNAGAR SANT KABIR NGR
SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00085 GOVIND
URIMELA
SACHCHIDANAND

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0085
Enrl No.:R23711780085
Adm Serial:0085 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

889482454074 02/10/2010 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00086 GAURAV
SHAILA DEVI
MAHENDRA NATH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0086
Enrl No.:R23711780086
Adm Serial:0086 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

540419963548 12/06/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00087 HIMANSHU
GYAN MATI
RAM SHANKAR YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0087
Enrl No.:R23711780087
Adm Serial:0087 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

948820397228 29/07/2008 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx

29 of 105 19-Oct-23, 2:58 PM



Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

CBSE - REGIONAL OFFICE ALLAHABAD FINAL LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS IX - 2023-24
SCHOOL - 71178 : PSNC INTER COLLEGE NATHNAGAR SANT KABIR NGR
SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00088 HIMANSHU PRAJAPATI
KAYA DEVI
SANTRAM PRAJAPATI

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0088
Enrl No.:R23711780088
Adm Serial:0088 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

711482216742 14/01/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00089 HIMANSHU DUBEY
VANDANA DUBEY
SANJAY DUBEY

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0089
Enrl No.:R23711780089
Adm Serial:0089 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

301176688625 13/10/2008 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00090 HIMANSHU YADAV
PUSHPA DEVI
ANSHUMAN YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0090
Enrl No.:R23711780090
Adm Serial:0090 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

949752527444 11/03/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     
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Candidate:     

CBSE - REGIONAL OFFICE ALLAHABAD FINAL LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS IX - 2023-24
SCHOOL - 71178 : PSNC INTER COLLEGE NATHNAGAR SANT KABIR NGR
SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00091 HITESH PANDEY
SARITA PANDEY
RAMESH CHANDRA PANDEY

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0091
Enrl No.:R23711780091
Adm Serial:0091 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

700354678523 08/12/2010 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00092 HIMANSHU PATEL
GUDIYA DEVI
KAMLESH KUMAR PATEL

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0092
Enrl No.:R23711780092
Adm Serial:0092 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

856617444211 02/10/2007 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00093 INDRAJEET YADAV
LILAVATI DEVI
ANGAD YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0093
Enrl No.:R23711780093
Adm Serial:0093 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

713868894339 19/02/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     
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Candidate:     
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FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00094 JAIMINI RAI
GUDIYA RAI
ARVIND RAI

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0094
Enrl No.:R23711780094
Adm Serial:0094 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

840886422864 05/05/2010 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00095 JAY PANDEY
PRAMILA PANDEY
INDRESHWAR PANDEY

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0095
Enrl No.:R23711780095
Adm Serial:0095 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

954108101965 04/03/2007 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00096 KISHAN KUMAR
GUNJA DEVI
OM PRAKASH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0096
Enrl No.:R23711780096
Adm Serial:0096 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

815792474088 01/12/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:14/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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Candidate:     
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SCHOOL - 71178 : PSNC INTER COLLEGE NATHNAGAR SANT KABIR NGR
SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00097 KARTIK SRIVASTAVA
MAMTA SRIVASTAV
SUNIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0097
Enrl No.:R23711780097
Adm Serial:0097 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

227359296610 22/11/2011 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00098 KUNAL YADAV
SANGEETA DEVI
VINOD YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0098
Enrl No.:R23711780098
Adm Serial:0098 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

879071943929 21/01/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00099 KARAN GUPTA
ANITA GUPTA
RAJESH GUPTA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0099
Enrl No.:R23711780099
Adm Serial:0099 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

545170844183 12/04/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00100 MAHFOOJURRAHMAN
SAIYADA KHATOON
MOHAMMAD SHAFIQUE KHAN

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0100
Enrl No.:R23711780100
Adm Serial:0100 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

920339311821 10/04/2009 49000
Y

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:07/10/2023

00101 MOHMMAD SHALAH
RABIYA KHATOON
ABDUL VOHAB

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0101
Enrl No.:R23711780101
Adm Serial:0101 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

467383962491 01/01/2009 48000
Y

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:07/10/2023

00102 MOHAMMAD ARBAZ
SARVARI BEGUM
JALALUDDIN

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0102
Enrl No.:R23711780102
Adm Serial:0102 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

802976997711 12/05/2011 50000
Y

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00103 MANGAL PANDEY
BEVI PANDEY
KAMLESHVAR PANDEY

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0103
Enrl No.:R23711780103
Adm Serial:0103 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

641768285266 07/11/2007 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:07/10/2023

00104 MO AMISH
HAJRA KHATOON
IRSHAD AHMAD

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0104
Enrl No.:R23711780104
Adm Serial:0104 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

496086292115 16/08/2008 48000
Y

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00105 MOHD HASSAN
NOOR JAHAN
ISRAR AHMAD

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0105
Enrl No.:R23711780105
Adm Serial:0105 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

921947547341 25/05/2007 50000
Y

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     
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Candidate:     
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SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00106 NEERAJ MAURYA
SUNITA DEVI
RAM MILAN MAURYA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0106
Enrl No.:R23711780106
Adm Serial:0106 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

741579260030 21/07/2011 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00107 NITIN KUMAR
MEERA DEVI
DILIP KUMAR YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0107
Enrl No.:R23711780107
Adm Serial:0107 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

220911776078 15/08/2011 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00108 NITIN KUMAR
RUBY DEVI
KANHAIYALAL

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0108
Enrl No.:R23711780108
Adm Serial:0108 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

882585310734 21/02/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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Candidate:     
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FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00109 NITIN SHARMA
LADO DEVI
UMESH CHANDRA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0109
Enrl No.:R23711780109
Adm Serial:0109 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

834225049417 31/07/2011 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00110 NAVIN
REETA DEVI
AMAR SINGH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0110
Enrl No.:R23711780110
Adm Serial:0110 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

961542744071 19/07/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00111 NAMAN YADAV
PRATIBHA YADAV
VIJAY NATH YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0111
Enrl No.:R23711780111
Adm Serial:0111 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

502001261500 17/07/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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Candidate:     
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Candidate:     
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Candidate:     
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SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00112 PRIYANSHU
SUNITA DEVI
RAM NAYAN

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0112
Enrl No.:R23711780112
Adm Serial:0112 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

552744281675 12/10/2010 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00113 PUNEET YADAV
SANGEETA DEVI
HARIOM

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0113
Enrl No.:R23711780113
Adm Serial:0113 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

637045779676 28/01/2008 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023

00114 PRIYANSHU TIWARI
REETA DEVI
LAXMI PRASAD TIWARI

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0114
Enrl No.:R23711780114
Adm Serial:0114 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

406708000600 28/04/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:07/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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CAT
PwD
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VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00115 PRAVEEN
KALANDI
RAM PRAKASH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0115
Enrl No.:R23711780115
Adm Serial:0115 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

921106901271 26/02/2010 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00116 PRIYANSHU RAO
SEEMA RAO
VINDO KUMAR RAO

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0116
Enrl No.:R23711780116
Adm Serial:0116 Date:05/07/2023

Male
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

843402090797 01/07/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00117 PAWAN YADAV
SUNITA DEVI
SHESHNATH YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0117
Enrl No.:R23711780117
Adm Serial:0117 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

754759449053 17/02/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023
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MINORITY
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CHILD

PHOTO

00118 PRAVEEN OJHA
SHEELA OJHA
MANOJ OJHA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0118
Enrl No.:R23711780118
Adm Serial:0118 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

720788384173 25/10/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00119 PRINCE VERMA
RANJANA DEVI
SUNIL VERMA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0119
Enrl No.:R23711780119
Adm Serial:0119 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

611006313792 01/01/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00120 PRANJALI PAL
MITHILESH PAL
DEVENDRA PAL

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0120
Enrl No.:R23711780120
Adm Serial:0120 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

280439574150 08/04/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:07/10/2023
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00121 PRIVESH KUMAR
GEETA DEVI
RAM KUBER

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0121
Enrl No.:R23711780121
Adm Serial:0121 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

104839891591 02/12/2007 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00122 PRINCE PATEL
SUMAN DEVI
PRADEEP CHAUDHARY

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0122
Enrl No.:R23711780122
Adm Serial:0122 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

949789810773 09/09/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00123 PRINCE
SUNITA DEVI
SUNIL KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0123
Enrl No.:R23711780123
Adm Serial:0123 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

796382946797 23/01/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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00124 RAMCHANDRA KANDU
SUNITA DEVI
ANJANI LAL KANDU

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0124
Enrl No.:R23711780124
Adm Serial:0124 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

741025062274 02/11/2008 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00125 RUDRA PRATAP AGRAHARI
SUNITA DEVI
BRIJ BHUSHAN

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0125
Enrl No.:R23711780125
Adm Serial:0125 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

421354002922 03/12/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00126 RAUNAK KUMAR
SHIV KUMARI
SANTOSH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0126
Enrl No.:R23711780126
Adm Serial:0126 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

810954403218 25/04/2007 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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CBSE - REGIONAL OFFICE ALLAHABAD FINAL LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS IX - 2023-24
SCHOOL - 71178 : PSNC INTER COLLEGE NATHNAGAR SANT KABIR NGR
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FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00127 RUPESH KUMAR
POONAM DEVI
SHAMBHU KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0127
Enrl No.:R23711780127
Adm Serial:0127 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

680120619309 31/07/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023

00128 RAJAN YADAV
RAJ KUMARI DEVI
SHRICHANDRA YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0128
Enrl No.:R23711780128
Adm Serial:0128 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

513030618983 01/09/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00129 RITESH YADAV
PREMSHEELA
RAKESH KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0129
Enrl No.:R23711780129
Adm Serial:0129 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

620428562860 26/12/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023
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VOC.SUB
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MINORITY
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CHILD
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00130 RAVI KUMAR
SANJU DEVI
RAM ADHAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0130
Enrl No.:R23711780130
Adm Serial:0130 Date:05/07/2023

Male
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

620093427802 01/01/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00131 RAJ
MEENA DEVI
VINOD KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0131
Enrl No.:R23711780131
Adm Serial:0131 Date:05/07/2023

Male
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

768027140798 03/10/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00132 RATNESH YADAV
INDU DEVI`
UMASHANKAR YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0132
Enrl No.:R23711780132
Adm Serial:0132 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

228083118716 14/04/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx

44 of 105 19-Oct-23, 2:58 PM



Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     
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CHILD
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00133 RAVI YADAV
KAMALAWATI DEVI
CHANDRA MOHAN YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0133
Enrl No.:R23711780133
Adm Serial:0133 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

539911074603 17/02/2010 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023

00134 RAMA KRISHNA
VANDNA DEVI
RAM ASHISH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0134
Enrl No.:R23711780134
Adm Serial:0134 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

581543154968 15/09/2008 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00135 RUDRA PRATAP YADAV
GUDDI DEVI
DHARMENDRA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0135
Enrl No.:R23711780135
Adm Serial:0135 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

758839098802 01/01/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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MINORITY
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CHILD
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00136 RAJNATH
GEETA DEVI
HARISHCHANDRA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0136
Enrl No.:R23711780136
Adm Serial:0136 Date:05/07/2023

Male
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

555790803737 17/03/2008 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00137 RAM ANUJ SAHANI
KHAJANTA DEVI
RAM SHAKAL SAHANI

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0137
Enrl No.:R23711780137
Adm Serial:0137 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

819835326402 01/01/2008 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023

00138 RAJAN
MALTI DEVI
DINANATH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0138
Enrl No.:R23711780138
Adm Serial:0138 Date:05/07/2023

Male
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

956662031404 01/01/2008 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00139 SANKALP
SHEELA DEVI
RAM KUMAR GUPTA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0139
Enrl No.:R23711780139
Adm Serial:0139 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

292595577021 23/11/2008 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00140 SHUBHAM GUPTA
RAJ KUMARI GUPTA
BABLU GUPTA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0140
Enrl No.:R23711780140
Adm Serial:0140 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

750146000177 01/04/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00141 SAURABH
RUNA DEVI
SARVESH KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0141
Enrl No.:R23711780141
Adm Serial:0141 Date:05/07/2023

Male
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

786355365814 01/04/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00142 SHIVANSH SINGH
SEEMA DEVI
ANIL KUMAR SINGH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0142
Enrl No.:R23711780142
Adm Serial:0142 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

206766527612 07/07/2007 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00143 SOHAN GOND
AARTI DEVI
SURENDRA GOND

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0143
Enrl No.:R23711780143
Adm Serial:0143 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

643144566302 01/03/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00144 SHIVAM YADAV
SHASHIKALA
SANJEEV KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0144
Enrl No.:R23711780144
Adm Serial:0144 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

616933883157 27/03/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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CHILD

PHOTO

00145 SACHIN CHAURASIYA
MITHILESH DEVI
YASHODA NAND

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0145
Enrl No.:R23711780145
Adm Serial:0145 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

988472750967 08/09/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00146 SUDHIR
KIRAN DEVI
ROHIT KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0146
Enrl No.:R23711780146
Adm Serial:0146 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

452584872216 11/05/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023

00147 SHUBHAM SINGH
SHASHIKALA DEVI
DEVENDRA SINGH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0147
Enrl No.:R23711780147
Adm Serial:0147 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

930624755120 17/07/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023
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CHILD
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00148 SATYAM KUMAR
RITA DEVI
SANJAY KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0148
Enrl No.:R23711780148
Adm Serial:0148 Date:05/07/2023

Male
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

870255185778 15/08/2006 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00149 SHASHANK MANI TRIPATHI
MAMTA TRIPATHI
CHANDRENDRA MANI TRIPATHI

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0149
Enrl No.:R23711780149
Adm Serial:0149 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

910165988644 23/12/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00150 SHIVANSH
SUNITA DEVI
ANIL KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0150
Enrl No.:R23711780150
Adm Serial:0150 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

777204054473 01/07/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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00151 SHIVAM PRAJAPATI
USHA DEVI
GANGA SAGAR PRAJAPATI

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0151
Enrl No.:R23711780151
Adm Serial:0151 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

213545647494 02/10/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00152 SHUBHAM
SANGEETA DEVI
RAJ KISHOR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0152
Enrl No.:R23711780152
Adm Serial:0152 Date:05/07/2023

Male
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

880659270376 14/02/2011 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00153 SATYANAND PANDEY
REENA PANDEY
KAUSHLANAND PANDEY

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0153
Enrl No.:R23711780153
Adm Serial:0153 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

243013082806 27/03/2008 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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00154 SABIB AHMAD
SANJEEDA KHATOON
IRSHAD AHMAD

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0154
Enrl No.:R23711780154
Adm Serial:0154 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

678971899344 01/01/2008 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023

00155 SURAJ YADAV
MEERA DEVI
SONU YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0155
Enrl No.:R23711780155
Adm Serial:0155 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

750029544583 01/01/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00156 SHIVAM AGRAHARI
MEENA AGRAHARI
RAKESH AGRAHARI

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0156
Enrl No.:R23711780156
Adm Serial:0156 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

216435837909 19/09/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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SEX
CAT
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SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00157 SHUBHAM YADAV
REETA DEVI
VIJAY KUMAR YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0157
Enrl No.:R23711780157
Adm Serial:0157 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

683917179838 08/01/2008 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00158 SHRESHTH SAHANI
MALA DEVI
PRABHUNATH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0158
Enrl No.:R23711780158
Adm Serial:0158 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

510640609781 29/07/2007 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00159 SACHIN CHAUDHARY
ANJANI
RAM JANAK CHAUDHARY

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0159
Enrl No.:R23711780159
Adm Serial:0159 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

890914048675 10/08/2008 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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CAT
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VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00160 SANTOSH KUMAR
PREMSILA
RAJ KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0160
Enrl No.:R23711780160
Adm Serial:0160 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

866800800811 15/10/2008 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00161 SHUBHAM SHARMA
MADHURI SHARMA
SHIV KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0161
Enrl No.:R23711780161
Adm Serial:0161 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

833556163808 08/08/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00162 SHIVAM SINGH
PRIYANKA SINGH
PRADUMAN SINGH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0162
Enrl No.:R23711780162
Adm Serial:0162 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

937741672230 30/11/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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CHILD
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00163 SATYAPAL
KISMATI DEVI
PRABHUNATH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0163
Enrl No.:R23711780163
Adm Serial:0163 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

775913572882 28/09/2007 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023

00164 SHIVAM PRAJAPATI
ANITA PRAJAPATI
JAGDISH PRAJAPATI

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0164
Enrl No.:R23711780164
Adm Serial:0164 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

611691182371 01/02/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00165 TABIS KHAN
TRABUNNISHA
JAVED KHAN

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0165
Enrl No.:R23711780165
Adm Serial:0165 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

283536690063 04/12/2010 50000
Y

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:07/10/2023
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00166 UJJWAL YADAV
MANJU DEVI
NITYANAND YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0166
Enrl No.:R23711780166
Adm Serial:0166 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

757242644465 28/01/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023

00167 UTKARSH
ANITA DEVI
MITHLESH KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0167
Enrl No.:R23711780167
Adm Serial:0167 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

239390296819 12/02/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00168 UTKARSH YADAV
ANITA YADAV
PINTU YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0168
Enrl No.:R23711780168
Adm Serial:0168 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

625682856676 08/02/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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CBSE - REGIONAL OFFICE ALLAHABAD FINAL LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS IX - 2023-24
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CAT
PwD
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VOC.SUB
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MINORITY
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CHILD

PHOTO

00169 UTKARSH YADAV
USHA DEVI
RAMESH CHAND YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0169
Enrl No.:R23711780169
Adm Serial:0169 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

907099632452 24/10/2011 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00170 VISHAL KUMAR
MEERA DEVI
TRIJOGI

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0170
Enrl No.:R23711780170
Adm Serial:0170 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

608931607157 05/11/2008 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00171 VIJAY KUMAR
SRI MATI DEVI
RAM BAKASH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0171
Enrl No.:R23711780171
Adm Serial:0171 Date:05/07/2023

Male
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

491134284846 22/08/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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CAT
PwD
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VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00172 VIVEK YADAV
GAYATRI DEVI
MANOJ KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0172
Enrl No.:R23711780172
Adm Serial:0172 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

882228702832 04/06/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00173 VIKASH
SHYAMRATHI
DEVICHARAN

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0173
Enrl No.:R23711780173
Adm Serial:0173 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

647827258592 01/01/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00174 VIBHAV YADAV
PUSHPA DEVI
VIJAY YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0174
Enrl No.:R23711780174
Adm Serial:0174 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

203372610225 12/06/2011 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:07/10/2023
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MINORITY
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CHILD

PHOTO

00175 VISHAL
SHANTI DEVI
YOGENDRA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0175
Enrl No.:R23711780175
Adm Serial:0175 Date:05/07/2023

Male
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

587643418375 01/01/2008 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00176 VIVEK YADAV
VISHODHA
DEEPCHAND

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0176
Enrl No.:R23711780176
Adm Serial:0176 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

546171873288 08/06/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00177 VINIT KUMAR
SIMA DEVI
LAXMAN KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0177
Enrl No.:R23711780177
Adm Serial:0177 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

628859847013 03/06/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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CHILD
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00178 VIVEK SHARMA
POONAM DEVI
PRAMOD SHARMA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0178
Enrl No.:R23711780178
Adm Serial:0178 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

282937101571 15/02/2008 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00179 VIVEK
BODAMA DEVI
RAMJEET

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0179
Enrl No.:R23711780179
Adm Serial:0179 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

714555354633 07/06/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00180 VAIBHAV PRAJAPATI
MAYA DEVI
ANIL PRAJAPATI

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0180
Enrl No.:R23711780180
Adm Serial:0180 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

971865972114 23/03/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx

60 of 105 19-Oct-23, 2:58 PM



Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

CBSE - REGIONAL OFFICE ALLAHABAD FINAL LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS IX - 2023-24
SCHOOL - 71178 : PSNC INTER COLLEGE NATHNAGAR SANT KABIR NGR
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00181 YUVRAJ KUMAR
ANITA DEVI
HARISHCHANDRA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0181
Enrl No.:R23711780181
Adm Serial:0181 Date:05/07/2023

Male
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

756523590573 17/06/2006 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00182 YASHPAL YADAV
VINITA
MANOJ KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0182
Enrl No.:R23711780182
Adm Serial:0182 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

943316479797 26/12/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00183 YATHARTH SRIVASTAV
SHASHI SRIVASTAV
JAY PRAKASH SRIVASTAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0183
Enrl No.:R23711780183
Adm Serial:0183 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

885906386258 25/10/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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00184 HIMANSHU PANDEY
ANJUBALA PANDEY
BALRAM PANDEY

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0184
Enrl No.:R23711780184
Adm Serial:0184 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

320627029451 08/02/2008 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00185 ANSHIKA PAL
SEEMA PAL
NAGENDRA PAL

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0185
Enrl No.:R23711780185
Adm Serial:0185 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

817837539070 08/08/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00186 AKARSHITA TRIPATHI
PUSHPA TRIPATHI
ARVIND TRIPATHI

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0186
Enrl No.:R23711780186
Adm Serial:0186 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

532239982067 01/09/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx

62 of 105 19-Oct-23, 2:58 PM



Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

CBSE - REGIONAL OFFICE ALLAHABAD FINAL LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS IX - 2023-24
SCHOOL - 71178 : PSNC INTER COLLEGE NATHNAGAR SANT KABIR NGR
SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00187 AKANKSHA
ASHALATA
ASHOK KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0187
Enrl No.:R23711780187
Adm Serial:0187 Date:05/07/2023

Female
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

494998282534 13/06/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00188 ANNU PANDEY
REENA PANDEY
PRABHAKAR PANDEY

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0188
Enrl No.:R23711780188
Adm Serial:0188 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

795186740149 10/08/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00189 ANSHIKA VERMA
SUBHDRA DEVI
RAMDAYAL VERMA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0189
Enrl No.:R23711780189
Adm Serial:0189 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

293258461046 14/03/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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CBSE - REGIONAL OFFICE ALLAHABAD FINAL LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS IX - 2023-24
SCHOOL - 71178 : PSNC INTER COLLEGE NATHNAGAR SANT KABIR NGR
SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00190 ANCHAL
INDRAWATI DEVI
INDRESH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0190
Enrl No.:R23711780190
Adm Serial:0190 Date:05/07/2023

Female
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

448896698799 10/11/2010 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00191 ANSHIKA YADAV
SANJU DEVI
VISHAMBHAR YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0191
Enrl No.:R23711780191
Adm Serial:0191 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

485893923821 10/06/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00192 AKANKSHA PRAJAPATI
SHASHI KALA
UDAY BHAN PRAJAPATI

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0192
Enrl No.:R23711780192
Adm Serial:0192 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

731215240008 27/02/2011 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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CBSE - REGIONAL OFFICE ALLAHABAD FINAL LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS IX - 2023-24
SCHOOL - 71178 : PSNC INTER COLLEGE NATHNAGAR SANT KABIR NGR
SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00193 ANSHI SINGH
VANDANA SINGH
SARVENDRA SINGH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0193
Enrl No.:R23711780193
Adm Serial:0193 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

225002869494 01/01/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00194 AKRITI SHUKLA
SUMAN SHUKLA
VIJAY PRATAP

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0194
Enrl No.:R23711780194
Adm Serial:0194 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

847815891102 15/11/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00195 ANKITA YADAV
DHARMESSEELA
MAHENDRA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0195
Enrl No.:R23711780195
Adm Serial:0195 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

913364631141 01/01/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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VOC.SUB
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MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD
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00196 ARPITA BHATT
SHEELA DEVI
RAJ BAHADUR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0196
Enrl No.:R23711780196
Adm Serial:0196 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

650655674996 15/04/2008 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00197 ARCHITA UPADHYAY
SUCHITA UPADHYAY
VINAY KRISHAN UPADHYAY

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0197
Enrl No.:R23711780197
Adm Serial:0197 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

982309123338 15/01/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023

00198 ANSHU YADAV
PRAMILA DEVI
UMESH CHANDRA YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0198
Enrl No.:R23711780198
Adm Serial:0198 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

687372703789 07/08/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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MOTHER NAME
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SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00199 ANSHIKA
ANJANI DEVI
DILEEP KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0199
Enrl No.:R23711780199
Adm Serial:0199 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

508085726141 23/07/2010 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023

00200 ASHWANI
ANITA DEVI
PARIPURNA NAND

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0200
Enrl No.:R23711780200
Adm Serial:0200 Date:05/07/2023

Female
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

324120672316 03/11/2011 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00201 ANTARA JAISWAL
KUSUM DEVI
VINOD JAISWAL

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0201
Enrl No.:R23711780201
Adm Serial:0201 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

944486125559 16/05/2011 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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MOTHER NAME
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CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00202 ANUSHKA SINGH
GITA DEVI
NISHIT SINGH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0202
Enrl No.:R23711780202
Adm Serial:0202 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

266036295935 24/06/2008 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00203 ANNU KUMARI
NEHA DEVI
VINOD KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0203
Enrl No.:R23711780203
Adm Serial:0203 Date:05/07/2023

Female
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

291262401865 15/01/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00204 ANSHIKA
SHASHIKALA
DWARIKA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0204
Enrl No.:R23711780204
Adm Serial:0204 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

504856349223 28/02/2008 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME
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CAT
PwD
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VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00205 ANTIMA RAI
SEEMA RAI
RAJESH RAI

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0205
Enrl No.:R23711780205
Adm Serial:0205 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

866779761817 31/08/2010 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00206 ANURADHA PRAJAPATI
ARCHANA DEVI
RAM SAWARE

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0206
Enrl No.:R23711780206
Adm Serial:0206 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

509637081592 27/12/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00207 ANUSHKA YADAV
PRAMOD YADAV
UMESH CHANDRA YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0207
Enrl No.:R23711780207
Adm Serial:0207 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

332390844402 08/03/2008 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY
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CHILD

PHOTO

00208 ANJALI YADAV
MANJU DEVI
ASHOK YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0208
Enrl No.:R23711780208
Adm Serial:0208 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

600131391143 01/01/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00209 ARPITA GUPTA
SIKHA GUPTA
VISHAL GUPTA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0209
Enrl No.:R23711780209
Adm Serial:0209 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

223833272905 15/02/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00210 ANSHIKA SINGH
POONAM DEVI
BRAHMA NAND SINGH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0210
Enrl No.:R23711780210
Adm Serial:0210 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

794525581035 06/07/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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00211 ANJALI YADAV
VIDYAWATI DEVI
JAGDAMBA PRASAD YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0211
Enrl No.:R23711780211
Adm Serial:0211 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

318606730292 17/08/2010 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00212 ANKITA
PREM SHEELA
ANIL KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0212
Enrl No.:R23711780212
Adm Serial:0212 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

206243930314 08/08/2008 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00213 ABHILASHA RAO
KAMNA DEVI
DINESH KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0213
Enrl No.:R23711780213
Adm Serial:0213 Date:05/07/2023

Female
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

501232086086 06/09/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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00214 BUSHRA KHATOON
ZUBAIDA KHATOON
ARSHAD KHAN

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0214
Enrl No.:R23711780214
Adm Serial:0214 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

206630423294 01/08/2007 49000
Y

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00215 DIPALI
SUMITRA DEVI
SARVESH KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0215
Enrl No.:R23711780215
Adm Serial:0215 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

802024509918 08/11/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00216 DIVYANSHI YADAV
GUDDI DEVI
AJAY YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0216
Enrl No.:R23711780216
Adm Serial:0216 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

308541649015 17/03/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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00217 DIKSHA
REKHA DEVI
DEVAKI NANDAN

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0217
Enrl No.:R23711780217
Adm Serial:0217 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

897730270934 01/01/2011 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:07/10/2023

00218 DIKSHA KUMARI
KALINDI DEVI
DINESH KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0218
Enrl No.:R23711780218
Adm Serial:0218 Date:05/07/2023

Female
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

308684944725 25/06/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00219 DEEPANJALI SINGH
MEENA SINGH
MRITYUNJAY SINGH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0219
Enrl No.:R23711780219
Adm Serial:0219 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

762974691792 16/08/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023
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CBSE - REGIONAL OFFICE ALLAHABAD FINAL LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS IX - 2023-24
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FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00220 DIVYANKA KANDU
SANGEETA DEVI
ARVIND KANDU

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0220
Enrl No.:R23711780220
Adm Serial:0220 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

241983166267 02/06/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00221 DIPANJALI
RANJEETA DEVI
DILIP

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0221
Enrl No.:R23711780221
Adm Serial:0221 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

981775027116 04/06/2008 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00222 HARSHITA RAI
RAMBHA RAI
RAKESH RAI

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0222
Enrl No.:R23711780222
Adm Serial:0222 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

433836159896 19/06/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00223 ISHA NISHAD
ASHA DEVI
UMESH CHANDRA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0223
Enrl No.:R23711780223
Adm Serial:0223 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

434346205075 08/10/2010 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00224 JEEVIKA KASAUDHAN
MADHUBALA
ANIL KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0224
Enrl No.:R23711780224
Adm Serial:0224 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

833388577671 07/11/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00225 JANHVI AGRAHARI
REETA DEVI
NARENDRA AGRAHARI

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0225
Enrl No.:R23711780225
Adm Serial:0225 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

428179655698 07/05/2008 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023
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VOC.SUB
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ONLY
CHILD
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00226 KHUSHI
RITA DEVI
DHARMENDRA KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0226
Enrl No.:R23711780226
Adm Serial:0226 Date:05/07/2023

Female
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

416437616885 19/07/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00227 KHUSHI OJHA
PRIYANKA
GANESH KUMAR OJHA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0227
Enrl No.:R23711780227
Adm Serial:0227 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

710505392442 01/01/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00228 KHUSHI YADAV
SAVITRI DEVI
SOMNATH YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0228
Enrl No.:R23711780228
Adm Serial:0228 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

677072206029 12/09/2008 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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Signature of
Candidate:     
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Candidate:     
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CAT
PwD
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VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00229 KHUSHI SINGH
NIMELSH SINGH
DEVENDRA SINGH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0229
Enrl No.:R23711780229
Adm Serial:0229 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

557676302784 02/01/2010 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00230 KAMYA
RAGINI GUPTA
AKHILESH KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0230
Enrl No.:R23711780230
Adm Serial:0230 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

472250997576 31/05/2011 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00231 KRITI MISHRA
SANDHYA MISHRA
BIRENDRA MISHRA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0231
Enrl No.:R23711780231
Adm Serial:0231 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

791183762174 13/11/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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Signature of
Candidate:     
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CAT
PwD
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VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00232 KHUSHBU YADAV
REEMA DEVI
RAMRAJ YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0232
Enrl No.:R23711780232
Adm Serial:0232 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

690115378794 25/10/2010 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00233 KHUSHI
DAMYANTI DEVI
JANARDAN YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0233
Enrl No.:R23711780233
Adm Serial:0233 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

842814277947 29/08/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:07/10/2023

00234 KARISHMA
SUSHILA DEVI
VINOD KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0234
Enrl No.:R23711780234
Adm Serial:0234 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

578892073803 30/03/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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Candidate:     
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Candidate:     
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FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00235 KANISHKA YADAV
AARTI DEVI
RAMCHANDRA YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0235
Enrl No.:R23711780235
Adm Serial:0235 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

946211811175 26/06/2010 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023

00236 KARUNA KASAUDHAN
SANGEETA KASAUDHAN
JITENDRA KASAUDHAN

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0236
Enrl No.:R23711780236
Adm Serial:0236 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

998734732801 12/02/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00237 KHUSHI YADAV
BINDU DEVI
RAMESH CHANDRA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0237
Enrl No.:R23711780237
Adm Serial:0237 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

318197892828 02/12/2008 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00238 KHUSHI
MEERA DEVI
DILIP KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0238
Enrl No.:R23711780238
Adm Serial:0238 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

643445863219 12/03/2010 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023

00239 LAKSHMI
MITHILESH
SANTOSH KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0239
Enrl No.:R23711780239
Adm Serial:0239 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

420811563556 08/09/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00240 MOHANI
PRAMILA
RAJENDRA PRASAD

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0240
Enrl No.:R23711780240
Adm Serial:0240 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

852856748252 15/04/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00241 MENKA
PUNAM DEVI
MALLU KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0241
Enrl No.:R23711780241
Adm Serial:0241 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

800430660204 06/03/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00242 NEHA KUMARI
SUNITA DEVI
HARI KESH YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0242
Enrl No.:R23711780242
Adm Serial:0242 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

875928885552 08/12/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00243 NEHA YADAV
USHA DEVI
RAMNATH YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0243
Enrl No.:R23711780243
Adm Serial:0243 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

205638961872 22/03/2011 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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00244 NANCY
MEENA
MUKESH KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0244
Enrl No.:R23711780244
Adm Serial:0244 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

846764918209 20/03/2010 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00245 NIDHI
PARMILA DEVI
DHARMENDRA KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0245
Enrl No.:R23711780245
Adm Serial:0245 Date:05/07/2023

Female
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

882086963535 11/08/2007 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00246 NIDHI
PUSHPA DEVI
RAGHUNATH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0246
Enrl No.:R23711780246
Adm Serial:0246 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

574409606164 01/01/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx

82 of 105 19-Oct-23, 2:58 PM



Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

Signature of
Candidate:     

CBSE - REGIONAL OFFICE ALLAHABAD FINAL LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS IX - 2023-24
SCHOOL - 71178 : PSNC INTER COLLEGE NATHNAGAR SANT KABIR NGR
SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
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00247 NANDANI YADAV
MANJU DEVI
ASHOK YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0247
Enrl No.:R23711780247
Adm Serial:0247 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

762366684592 26/12/2007 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023

00248 POOJA
MAHIMA
CHANDRABHAN

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0248
Enrl No.:R23711780248
Adm Serial:0248 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

216929996945 01/10/2008 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:07/10/2023

00249 PALAK MISHRA
RANJANA MISHRA
RATNESH MISHRA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0249
Enrl No.:R23711780249
Adm Serial:0249 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

609472714457 28/11/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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FATHER NAME
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CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00250 PARI VERMA
MANSA VERMA
HARIOM VERMA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0250
Enrl No.:R23711780250
Adm Serial:0250 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

872279941753 26/09/2008 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00251 PRIYANSHI GOSWAMI
RANJU GIRI
GOVIND GOSWAMI

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0251
Enrl No.:R23711780251
Adm Serial:0251 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

823753042936 24/09/2008 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00252 PRIYA
PREMLATA DEVI
ASHWANI KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0252
Enrl No.:R23711780252
Adm Serial:0252 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

423422189679 08/08/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD
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VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00253 PRIYANKA
POONAM
SANJAY CHAUDHARY

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0253
Enrl No.:R23711780253
Adm Serial:0253 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

523343187423 07/07/2010 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00254 RAGINI
MEERA DEVI
SAHARISH CHANDRA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0254
Enrl No.:R23711780254
Adm Serial:0254 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

409171042718 01/01/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023

00255 RIYA
LALMUNI
AVADESH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0255
Enrl No.:R23711780255
Adm Serial:0255 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

694586321718 19/12/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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CAT
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VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00256 RIMJHIM
GEETA DEVI
JAY KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0256
Enrl No.:R23711780256
Adm Serial:0256 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

795408606359 29/06/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00257 ROSHANI CHAURASIYA
SAVITRY DEVI
BABLU CHAURASIYA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0257
Enrl No.:R23711780257
Adm Serial:0257 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

522895402640 21/05/2008 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00258 RUKMANI
KANCHAN LATA
UMESH CHANDRA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0258
Enrl No.:R23711780258
Adm Serial:0258 Date:05/07/2023

Female
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

559111077737 15/06/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY
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CHILD

PHOTO

00259 RIYA CHAUDHARY
POONAM
OM PRAKASH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0259
Enrl No.:R23711780259
Adm Serial:0259 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

642779319313 08/08/2010 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00260 SONAM YADAV
DURGAWATI DEVI
BECHAN RAM YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0260
Enrl No.:R23711780260
Adm Serial:0260 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

327133194878 01/02/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00261 SAMREEN FATIMA
KHATIJA BANO
SAKIL AHMAD

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0261
Enrl No.:R23711780261
Adm Serial:0261 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

894172191315 15/03/2009 50000
Y

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:07/10/2023
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FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00262 SWEETY KANDU
MANJU DEVI
ANOOP KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0262
Enrl No.:R23711780262
Adm Serial:0262 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

363008042388 20/06/2010 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00263 SAKSHI TRIPATHI
NISHA DEVI
SARVENDRA TRIPATHI

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0263
Enrl No.:R23711780263
Adm Serial:0263 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

610016314908 01/08/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00264 SHILPA GUPTA
INDU DEVI
RAJENDRA PRASAD

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0264
Enrl No.:R23711780264
Adm Serial:0264 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

212541450821 20/06/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00265 SAKSHI SHARMA
MITHILESH SHARMA
SANTOSH KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0265
Enrl No.:R23711780265
Adm Serial:0265 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

859920719666 15/12/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023

00266 SAUMYA PANDEY
RUKMANI PANDEY
RAM CHANDRA PANDEY

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0266
Enrl No.:R23711780266
Adm Serial:0266 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

229212754568 21/02/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00267 SHVETA YADAV
USHA
RAMESH CHANDRA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0267
Enrl No.:R23711780267
Adm Serial:0267 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

927689356659 02/10/2008 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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VOC.SUB
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MINORITY
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CHILD

PHOTO

00268 SUHANEE PANDEY
KIRAN
LALA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0268
Enrl No.:R23711780268
Adm Serial:0268 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

960646760233 01/01/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00269 SHIKHA
PRIYNAKA DEVI
KANHAIYA LAL

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0269
Enrl No.:R23711780269
Adm Serial:0269 Date:05/07/2023

Female
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

989160051218 13/02/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00270 SONAKSHI CHATURVEDI
MANJU CHATURVEDI
HEMANT KUMAR CHATURVEDI

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0270
Enrl No.:R23711780270
Adm Serial:0270 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

689736339159 26/05/2011 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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MINORITY
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CHILD

PHOTO

00271 SAKSHI RAO
SEEMA RAO
VINOD KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0271
Enrl No.:R23711780271
Adm Serial:0271 Date:05/07/2023

Female
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

282444083638 04/06/2011 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00272 SHIVANGI
SEEMA
BHALCHAND

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0272
Enrl No.:R23711780272
Adm Serial:0272 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

254650762890 01/05/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00273 SHRISTI
MANJU LATA DEVI
ARJUN PRASAD

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0273
Enrl No.:R23711780273
Adm Serial:0273 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

736929791601 03/11/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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CHILD
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00274 SHIVANGI PANDEY
MAYA PANDEY
GOPAL PANDEY

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0274
Enrl No.:R23711780274
Adm Serial:0274 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

477593169441 12/05/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023

00275 SHREYA VERMA
SUNAINA VERMA
SUJEET VERMA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0275
Enrl No.:R23711780275
Adm Serial:0275 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

632290971200 21/02/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00276 SNEHA
MANJU DEVI
UMA SHANKAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0276
Enrl No.:R23711780276
Adm Serial:0276 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

820022609714 15/03/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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00277 SHAILVI PAL
KIRAN PAL
KRISHAN PAL

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0277
Enrl No.:R23711780277
Adm Serial:0277 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

401279434294 20/11/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023

00278 SHREYA SINGH
SUNEETA SINGH
MAHANTH SINGH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0278
Enrl No.:R23711780278
Adm Serial:0278 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

665374973778 05/01/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00279 SANJANA SINGH
SUNITA DEVI
SANTOSH SINGH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0279
Enrl No.:R23711780279
Adm Serial:0279 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

229161441160 23/03/2007 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00280 SANJANA CHAURASIYA
DROPATI DEVI
VIKRAM CHAURASIYA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0280
Enrl No.:R23711780280
Adm Serial:0280 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

517917146047 15/04/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:07/10/2023

00281 SHIVANI
MITLA DEVI
SUBAS CHANDRA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0281
Enrl No.:R23711780281
Adm Serial:0281 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

410776688023 05/12/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023

00282 SANDHYA GUPTA
SANTI GUPTA
HARI RAM GUPTA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0282
Enrl No.:R23711780282
Adm Serial:0282 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

502608910977 14/08/2008 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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SCHOOL - 71178 : PSNC INTER COLLEGE NATHNAGAR SANT KABIR NGR
SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00283 TANU YADAV
PHOOLMATI DEVI
BECHAN YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0283
Enrl No.:R23711780283
Adm Serial:0283 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

668077337175 09/05/2012 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:07/10/2023

00284 VAISHNAVI SINGH
RINKEE SINGH
DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0284
Enrl No.:R23711780284
Adm Serial:0284 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

464901184171 30/01/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00285 WASI AHAMAD
TASLI MUNNISHA
MAHMOOD AHAMAD

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0285
Enrl No.:R23711780285
Adm Serial:0285 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

425812838074 01/01/2007 50000
Y

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

Firefox https://cbseit.in/cbse/web/regn/repreg1.aspx
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SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00286 TAHA UMAIR KHAN
ZAREENA KHATOON
MOHAMMAD AMIR KHAN

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0286
Enrl No.:R23711780286
Adm Serial:0286 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

855325030459 02/08/2011 49000
Y

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00287 SABIB AHMAD
JAINAB KHATOON
SHAKIL AHMAD

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0287
Enrl No.:R23711780287
Adm Serial:0287 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

292451362069 01/01/2008 48000
Y

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:06/10/2023

00288 MOHAMMAD MUSAB
SADIYA KHATOON
MOHAMMAD ASIM

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0288
Enrl No.:R23711780288
Adm Serial:0288 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

799935773599 04/04/2008 50000
Y

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00289 ABDUL BASIT
SIDDIKA KHATOON
SHAFEEKURRAHAMAN

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0289
Enrl No.:R23711780289
Adm Serial:0289 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

881661370497 16/12/2006 49000
Y

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00290 MO SAKIB
SIDDIKA KHATOON
SHAFEEKURRAHAMAN

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0290
Enrl No.:R23711780290
Adm Serial:0290 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

259377014214 13/11/2008 48000
Y

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00291 RAYYAN KHAN
SANJEEDA KHATOON
MOHD AFZAL

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0291
Enrl No.:R23711780291
Adm Serial:0291 Date:05/07/2023

Male
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

617692658341 10/08/2011 50000
Y

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00292 SANA KHATOON
FARIDA
SERAJ AHMAD

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0292
Enrl No.:R23711780292
Adm Serial:0292 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

261069484625 15/06/2008 49000
Y

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:05/10/2023

00293 MANISHA
MEERA
RAJENDRA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0293
Enrl No.:R23711780293
Adm Serial:0293 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

433053386913 02/07/2005 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00294 PIYUSH YADAV
NEETU
RAM PARAG YADAV

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0294
Enrl No.:R23711780294
Adm Serial:0294 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

270152132822 02/07/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00295 AMAN SHARMA
SEEMA DEVI
KRISHNA CHANDRA SHARMA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0295
Enrl No.:R23711780295
Adm Serial:0295 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

354819924671 26/09/2008 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00296 SACHIN KUMAR
SURYAMUKHI
RAMNATH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0296
Enrl No.:R23711780296
Adm Serial:0296 Date:05/07/2023

Male
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

690442058802 01/01/2011 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00297 DIVYA MAURYA
SUNITA MAURYA
RADHEY SHYAM MAURYA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0297
Enrl No.:R23711780297
Adm Serial:0297 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

963020137614 01/02/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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SL.NO CANDIDATE NAME

MOTHER NAME
FATHER NAME

SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00298 LOVELY YADAV
PREM SHEELA
RAKESH KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0298
Enrl No.:R23711780298
Adm Serial:0298 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

654986643218 12/01/2010 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00299 ANJALI GAUTAM
AKHILESH DEVI
KAMAL PRASAD

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0299
Enrl No.:R23711780299
Adm Serial:0299 Date:05/07/2023

Female
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

443819423814 15/08/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00300 RIYA RAJ
SAROJ DEVI
SADHU SARAN

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0300
Enrl No.:R23711780300
Adm Serial:0300 Date:05/07/2023

Female
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

246918872746 16/07/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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SEX
CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00301 PREETI
POONAM DEVI
RAJESH KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0301
Enrl No.:R23711780301
Adm Serial:0301 Date:05/07/2023

Female
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

733169885181 18/08/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00302 ALEENA SHAIKH
MAJHARUN NISHA
FAIZAN ALAM

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0302
Enrl No.:R23711780302
Adm Serial:0302 Date:05/07/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

823242031901 10/10/2009 48000
Y

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00303 KUMARI MENKA
RITA DEVI
DILEEP KUMAR

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0303
Enrl No.:R23711780303
Adm Serial:0303 Date:05/07/2023

Female
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

278131493898 02/10/2009 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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CAT
PwD

SUB SUBNAME MED AADHAR/EMAIL/MOBILE D.O.B
VOC.SUB

ANN.INC
MINORITY

ONLY
CHILD

PHOTO

00304 ANKITA MAURYA
MALTI DEVI
AMRIT LAL MAURYA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0304
Enrl No.:R23711780304
Adm Serial:0304 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

922367744537 23/01/2008 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00305 MONI CHAUDHARY
SAROJ
RAM JANAM

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0305
Enrl No.:R23711780305
Adm Serial:0305 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

423081955250 10/10/2011 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00306 SHATRUGHAN
RENU
TIRATH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0306
Enrl No.:R23711780306
Adm Serial:0306 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

777221279830 15/08/2010 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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00307 GANESH
BASMATI
SANTRAM

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0307
Enrl No.:R23711780307
Adm Serial:0307 Date:05/07/2023

Male
SC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

249478647838 24/01/2009 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00308 GANGA PRASAD
MALTI
KRISHAN CHANDRA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0308
Enrl No.:R23711780308
Adm Serial:0308 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

288670623774 01/02/2009 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00309 ANSHIKA
SARSWATI
DINESH CHAND

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0309
Enrl No.:R23711780309
Adm Serial:0309 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

659983264721 22/09/2011 50000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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00310 CHANDANI
SUDARSHAN
RAJESH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0310
Enrl No.:R23711780310
Adm Serial:0310 Date:05/07/2023

Female
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

745276879863 04/03/2011 49000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00311 RISHABH SINGH
ANURADHA SINGH
JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0311
Enrl No.:R23711780311
Adm Serial:0311 Date:05/07/2023

Male
OBC
Not
Applicable

002
184
041
086
087
402

HINDI COURSE - A
ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

899861033210 20/11/2010 48000
N

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023

00312 ANNANYA MISHRA
PRIYANKA MISHRA
RAHUL MISHRA

Regn No.: R/1/25/71178/0312
Enrl No.:R23711780312
Adm Serial:00312 Date:03/10/2023

Female
Gen
Not
Applicable

184
002
041
086
087
402

ENGLISH (LANG & LIT)
HINDI COURSE - A
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

54546746796878 12/10/2007 50000
-

N

Fee: Rs.300 Late Fee: Rs.0 Date of Entry:03/10/2023
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CBSE - REGIONAL OFFICE ALLAHABAD FINAL LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS IX - 2023-24
SCHOOL - 71178 : PSNC INTER COLLEGE NATHNAGAR SANT KABIR NGR
TOTAL : FULL-SUBJECT = 312
TOTAL MALES :196 FEMALES: 116 TRANSGEN:0
SUBJECT WISE - NO OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED
SUBJECT CODE & NAME CANDIDATES
002-HINDI COURSE - A 312
041-MATHEMATICS STANDARD 312
086-SCIENCE 312
087-SOCIAL SCIENCE 312
184-ENGLISH (LANG & LIT) 312
402-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 312

I Certify that the Admission fee for each student is being remitted collectively as follows:
Lot.No Date MODE TR-ID TR Date Bank Sportsfee Trainingfee Amount
1 19/10/2023 NB 18382821349 19/10/2023 HDF 10000 20000 123600

Above includes fee : 93600, late Fee: 0.
In favour of the Secretary Central Board of Secondary Education Delhi.

SIGNATURE OF THE PRINCIPAL WITH STAMP

(To be certified by Principal)
I CERTIFY
1. THAT THE PARTICULARS GIVEN IN THE LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED HAVE BEEN THOROUGHLY CHECKED WITH REFERENCE TO FIRST ADMISSION FORM
AND ADMISSION & WITHDRAWAL REGISTER

2. THAT THE PARTICULARS IN THE LIST HAVE ALSO BEEN BROUGHT TO THE NOTICE OF THE STUDENTS CONCERNED AND HAVE BEEN VERIFIED BY THEM AND
FOUND TO BE IN ORDER.

3. THAT THESE STUDENTS HAVE COMPLETED AN ADEQUATE COURSE OF STUDY PRESCRIBED FOR THE EXAMINATION AS GIVEN IN THE PROSPECTUS:

4. THAT THESE STUDENTS ARE OF GOOD MORAL CHARACTER

5. THAT THE ANNUAL SPORTS FEE AND TRAINING FEE HAS BEEN REMITTED TO THE BOARD

6. ALL THE STUDENT WHOSE NAMES HAVE BEEN MENTIONED IN THE LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED ARE THE REGULAR STUDENTS OF THE SCHOOLS. IN
CASE ANY STUDENT WHO IS NOT STUDYING IN THE SCHOOL AND FOUND TO BE SPOSORED AT LATER STAGE, THE RESULT OF SUCH STUDENT MAY BE
CANCELLED.

SIGNATURE OF THE PRINCIPAL WITH STAMP

NOTE-1. SIGNATURES OF THE STUDENT MAY PLEASE BE OBTAINED IN THE COMPUTERISED LIST AGAINST THE STUDENT"S NAME
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